PST2200 Power System Trainer
2
www.tercosweden.com		  export@terco.se	 +46 8 50 685 500
CONTENT
PST2200 Power Station and Transmission Laboartory - general.......3-6
PST2210  Power Plant Module............................................................7,9
PST2221 Transmission Lines Module .................................................10
PST2230 Receiving Substation Module..........................................11,12

www.tercosweden.com		  export@terco.se	 +46 8 50 685 500
ORDER DETAILS POWER SYSTEMS SIMULATOR
Order code Description Pcs
Level 1
Pcs
Level 2
Pcs
Level 3
Page
PST2210-IED1 Power Plant Module, IED Level 1 1 8-10
PST2210-IED2 Power Plant Module, IED Level 2 1 8-10
PST2210-IED3 Power Plant Module, IED Level 3 1 8-10
PST2221 Transmission Lines Module 1 1 1 11
PST2222 Distribution Lines Module 1 1 1 14
PST2230-IED1 Receiving Substation Module, IED Level 1 1 12,13
PST2230-IED2 Receiving Substation Module, IED Level 2 1 12,13
PST2230-IED3 Receiving Substation Module, IED Level 3 1 12,13
PST2240 Load Module 1 1 1 15
PST2250-150 Terco SCADA System Master Module, 3
screen solution
1 1 1 23,24
Additional Modules
PST2212 Mobile Additional Generator Module 1 1 1 17,18
PST2280 Power Factor Control Unit 1 1 1 16
PST2231 Power Grid Switchgear Module 1 1 1 19,20
Optional (one unit of each)
PST2252-1 Terco SCADA  System Student Module, 1
screen solution
1 1 1 25
Renewable Power modules
PST2290 Wind Power Module 1 1 1 22
PST2291 Solar Power Module 1 1 1 20,21
Installation and Teacher Training
Ref. 101,102,103
Office/Works: Pyramidbacken 6
SE-141 75 KUNGENS KURVA